
Classification: Unclassified

As a collective and collaborative Marine market, our vision is to continue to be a go-to market, 

growing our relevance and scale as we look to provide solutions for our Brokers, Cedants and 

Assureds in what are very dynamic times.

Both 2023 and 2024 year to date demonstrate the integral role that Marine Insurance plays in 

supporting and facilitating world trade, even during uncertain and challenging times where the 

geopolitical tensions continue to test our clients and the market, navigating our way through 

such complexities.

The year-on-year growth for Lloyds demonstrates our commitment to the platform and 

region and we look forward to working together to ensure we continue to provide innovative 

solutions that allow our mutual clients and partners to achieve their ambitions in the current 

global landscape, with the reassurance of Lloyds backed security. 

Paul Hackett

Marine Development Group Head

Head of Marine, Energy, Engineering, Property D&F and Delegated, Canopius

Growth COBs 5-year CAGR

Marine War 34%

Fine Art 22%

Cargo 18%

Marine Liability 18%

Marine XL 14%

www.lloyds.com

Lloyd’s Asia

Marine

Marine 5-year (2018–2023) GWPCAGR:14%

Lloyd’sAsiaperformance data

Lloyd’sAsiawrote more than USD515m inGWP

across all Marine classes of businessover the

2019–2023 period

2023 GWP breakdown byregion

Source:Lloyd’sAsia Risk Registration

Southeast 

Asia

42%

Rest of the world

7%

Appetite matrix Capacity / Limit in USDmn

Keygrowth classes

Contact Details

Antares Sri Ram Pappu          spappu@antaresglobal.com Ching Ching Long          cclong@antaresglobal.com Rebecca Ng          rng@antaresglobal.com

AXA XL Luca Ronsisvalle luca.ronsisvalle@axaxl.com Woei Chi Tan                   woeichi.tan@axaxl.com Pauline Lim          pauline.lim@axaxl.com

Beazley

Said Khan                   said.khan@beazley.com Ping Ping Lim                  pingping.lim@beazley.com K H Song              kh.song@beazley.com

Fine Art & Specie

Alex Tiah                     alex.tiah@beazley.com

Cargo

Liyana Dali                       liyana.dali@beazley.com

Canopius Paul Hackett               paul.Hackett@canopius.com Ai Hoon Kwek                  aihoon.kwek@canopius.com Mei Ding He          meiding.he@canopius.com

Markel Fine Art & Specie

Janita Leu                   janita.leu@markel.com Wan Shi                            wanshi.lin@markel.com

Liability

Danielle Yu           danielle.yu@markel.com

Munich Re

Syndicate 

Cargo/Project Cargo

Tony Betteridge         tbetteridge@munichre.com

Cargo/Project Cargo

Vivian Kuay vkuay@munichre.com

Liability and Specie

Alicia Leong          aleong@munichre.com

Newline Pearlyn Goh               pgoh@newline.com

Tokio Marine Kiln Timothy Wills             timothy.wills@tokiomarinekiln.com Faheem Fuad                   faheem.fuad@tokiomarinekiln.com

Service 

Company

Cargo Hull Liability Fine Art & Specie

Max limit per 

risk

Geographical 

Coverage 

Max limit per 

risk

Geographical 

Coverage 

Max limit per 

risk

Geographical 

Coverage 

Max limit per 

risk

Geographical 

Coverage 

40m APAC 15m APAC 25m APAC 60m APAC

100m APAC & 

Middle East

60m APAC & 

Middle East

N/A N/A 300m APAC & 

Middle East

30m APAC & MENA 

+ Australsasia
Hull: 37.5m

War/BAR: 50.0m

APAC & 

Middle East

20m APAC 150m APAC

30m APAC & MENA Hull: 27.5m WW but APAC & 

MENA for Green 

and Brown

30m APAC & MENA 30m APAC & MENA

30m WW ex US/EU Hull: 75m

War: 125m

WW ex US/EU 60m WW ex US/EU 100m WW ex US/EU

Cargo: 30m

Project Cargo:: 

100m

APAC & MENA 

(Cargo), Worldwide 

(Project Cargo)

N/A N/A 18m APAC & MENA 10m APAC & MENA

20m APAC & MENA N/A N/A N/A N/A 25m APAC & MENA

40m APAC & MENA N/A N/A N/A N/A 100m APAC & MENA

Total Lloyd’s 

Asia capacity 

(USDm)

320 215 153 775

Eastern Asia

37%

Australia and 

New Zealand

7%

Southern Asia 

7%

http://www.lloyds.com/
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